
Name of Governor Dates of Full Governing Body Meetings Attended   

  16.09.21 03.03.22 30.06.22 15.09.22 01.12.22 02.03.23 29.06.23 

YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO 

Marian Thorley (Vice 

Chair) 

*  *  *   * *  *  *  

Sue Bristow *  *   * *  *  *  *  

Susan Higson *   *  * *  *  *   * 

Elizabeth Davies *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Gillian Marsden 

(Retired 01.03.22) 

 *  N/
A 

 N/
A 

 N/
A 

 N/A  N/A  N/A 

Allison Taberner *  *   * *  *  *  *  

Tony Webb *  *  *  *   * *  *  

Victoria Murphy 
(Staff Governor) 

*  *  *  *   * *   * 

Brian Barlow *  *  *  *  *  *   * 

Niall Collins *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Governor Dates of Asset Management Committee Meetings Attended   

  14.10.21 10.02.22 21.04.22 20.10.22 09.02.23 20.04.23 

YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO 

Sue Bristow (Chair) *   * *  *  *  *  

Allison Taberner 

(Headteacher) 

*  *  *  *  *  *  

Elizabeth Davies *  *  *   *  * *  

Susan Higson *   * *  *  *  *  

Tony Webb (Vice Chair) *  *  *   *  * *  

Brian Barlow *  *  *  *  *  *  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Governor   Dates of Curriculum and Staffing 
Committee Meetings Attended 

    

  09.06.21 24.11.21 03.02.22 08.06.22 23.11.22 01.02.23 07.06.23 

YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO 

Marion Thorley (Vice 

Chair) 

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Gillian Marsden 

(Retired 01.03.22) 

*   *  *  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A 

Elizabeth Davies 

(Chair) 

*   *  * *   * *   * 

Allison Taberner 

(Headteacher) 

 * *  *  *  *  *  *  

Tony Webb  * *  *  *  *  *   * 

Victoria Murphy 
(Staff Governor) 

*  *  *  *  *  *   * 

Brin Barlow  N/A *  *  *  *  *  *  

Patricia Holme  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A *  

Rev Ann Stein 

(Retired 30.06.21) 

 *  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A   

 

N/A = Not a Governor/on the committee at the time 

 

 

 


